PBX Systems - 701HC and 711HC PBX Systems
AMERICAN TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH COMPANY
195 BROADWAY, NEW YORK 7. N.Y.
AREA CODE 2 12 393-3195
C. M. MAPES
ASSJSTAHT CHIEF ENGINEER
March 18, 1963
P.E.L. 7125

for use wi t.h the 70lPK or 711PK PBX
Equipment
Type Code Ftmction Schematic
Central J58824A Outgoing or 2-way Central SD-65657-01
Oi'f'ice Oi'f'ice Trunk1 arranged far
Trtmks toll diverting
Outgoing: Dial selected
or .Manual and Dial Selected:
Incoming: Ring down
J58824AY 2-way Central Oi'f'ice Trunk SD-65781-01
Outgoing: Manual;
Incoming: Ringdown.
Attend- J58824BF To PBX attendant from SD-66717-01
ant selector levels or from
Trtmks Central Office Trunks
arranged for Toll Diverting
for use on calls to attendant
from Dial Stations
J58824F Toll Diverting Trtmk SD-66450-01
Inter- J58824AU Intercepting trunk from SD-66716-01
cepting vacant selector levels
Trunks
J58824AY Intercepting trunk fran SD-65781-01
connector terminals
conr- J53120R .Manual Conference Unit SD-66462-01
erence arranged for a maximum of'
Units four or f'i ve simultaneous
connections
Test J58831M Test Line Unit for Testing SD-66037-01
Line Connectors
Unit
Misc. J58842AA Miscellaneous Alarm Unit SD-65761-01
Alarm and Batter,y Cutoff' Unit SD-65773-01
Unit
ED-65901-01
ED-66144-0J
ED-66.359-0J
ED-66285-70
ED-66286-10
ED-66287-10
J58842A.
J58842AA
J58842AB
Attachment B AccompaD1ing P.E.L. 7125 -8
Subdivisions of EguipmPnt
Line finder
Hunting Connector
First Selector
Framework Assembly
llOV AC and Power Panel
Fuse unit
(A.T.& T. Co. Standard) Basic and Supplementary
100 Line Frame Module
(A.T.& T. Co. Standard) Miscellaneous Alarm and
Battery cutoff unit.
(A.T.& T. Co. Standard) ldnging Control and Alarm,
Power failure transfer, Load
Capacitor and llOV AC Supply
Equipment.
Floor Plan Data
Section
Sheet
J. Drawings
W. E. Co. J -drawings listed should be ordered by referring to the prefix
and base number and requesting the highest suffix dash (-) number.
Key Sheets
SD-65775 -01 No. 701B PBX
SD-65780-01 No. 711B PBX
SD-65591-01 No. 552A and 552D PBX
SD-66729-01 No. 608A. PBX
Attachment B Accompanying P.E.L. 7125 -9
Range Charts
ES-5.J6.Jl6 PBX1 s connected to Panel Central Offices